

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 66573667

---

Data publicarii 21.02.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44115210-4

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.599,44 RON - 3.599,44 RON

---

Descriere: CALORIFER ELECTRIC BUC 1 147.06 147.06 LOCTITE BUC 8 38.655 309.24 LAMPA GAZ BUC 10 69.328 693.28 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 10 5.462 54.62 PILA DRUJBA 3.5 BUC 2 6.725 13.45 RED ZN 1-3/4 BUC 10 4.202 42.02 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 10 3.95 39.5 COT PPR 63-90 II buc 12 8.4033 100.84 TEAVA PPR 63 CU INS ML 20 31.0925 621.85 TEU PPR 63-20-63 BUC 3 13.4467 40.34 TEAVA PPR 20 CU INS ML 9 3.95 35.55 ROB PPR 20 BUC 3 15.1267 45.38 AD PPR 20-1/2 EXT BUC 3 5.0433 15.13 RED PPR 63-40 BUC 3 5.0433 15.13 RED PPR 40-20 BUC 3 2.1 6.3 ELECTROZI INOX 2.5 CUTII 1 147.06 147.06 PUR VASE 1L BUC 2 5.46 10.92 SOL GEAM BUC 2 10.505 21.01 CIF BUC 2 8.825 17.65 DOMESTOS BUC 2 9.245 18.49 LAVETE UMEDE SET 3 6.7233 20.17 SAPUN LICHID BUC 4 13.445 53.78 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 4 3.7825 15.13 MOP+COADA BUC 4 13.445 53.78 TRIUMF DEGRESANT BUC 2 14.705 29.41 BROASCA CU SILD SI BUTUC BUC 9 81.0922 729.83 ROLA HARTIE BUC 40 3.7814 151.26 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 10 15.126 151.26

---